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RFQ/RFP Redevelopment Public Announcement - Virtual Meeting
February 28th, 2023
Attendee List
	Name
	Email
	Organization
	Website

	Matt Kleinmann
	mkleinmann@vibranthealthkc.org
	Vibrant Health
	https://vibranthealthkc.org

	DREW EANES
	drew.eanes@jedunn.com
	JE DUNN CONSTRUCTION
	https://www.jedunn.com/

	Greg Kindle
	gkindle@wyedc.org
	Wyandotte Economic Development Council
	www.wyedc.org

	Brian Garvey
	bgarvey@sfsarch.com
	SFS Architecture
	www.sfsarch.com

	Kara Bouillette
	kara@sixtwentyone.com
	SixTwentyOne
	www.sixtwentyone.com

	Ilana Sepiashvili
	Isepiashvili@eaachicago.com
	EAA chicago
	www.eaachicago.com

	Catherine Singleton
	csingleton@monumenthd.com
	Monument Healthcare Development/Grayson Capital
	https://monumenthd.com/

	Roger Summers
	rsummers@fogel-anderson.com
	Fogel-Anderson Construction Co.
	fogel-anderson.com

	Bob Lindeblad
	bob.lindeblad@ibhc.com
	BHC
	ibhc.com

	David Beurle
	david@future-iq.com
	Future iQ 
	www.future-iq.com

	DeWayne Bright# Sr
	dbright@wycokck.org
	Unified Government of Wyandotte Count and KCK
	wycokck.org

	Leslie Gray
	lgray@stoverandassociates.com
	Jon Stover & Associates
	https://www.stoverandassociates.com/

	Aubry Sittner
	asittner@finklewilliams.com
	Finkle + Williams
	https://www.finklewilliams.com

	Kevin Pinkowski
	kevin.pinkowski@ibhc.com
	BHC
	ibhc.com

	Aaron Moore
	aaronm@kveng.com
	Kaw Valley Engineering
	https://kveng.com/

	Heather Branigin
	heather@future-iq.com
	Future iQ,  Inc.
	www.future-iq.com

	Marlyn Nevels
	marlyn2@sbcglobal.net
	Community Boxing 
	communityboxing@sbcglobal.net

	Joe Johnson
	jcjohnson@olsson.com
	Olsson
	olsson.com

	Seth Babb
	seth@agencyartifact.com
	Agency Artifact
	https://agencyartifact.com/

	Kyle Rogler
	Krogler@bluedotbuild.com
	Blue Dot Design and Build,  Inc.
	Bluedotbuild.com

	Rose Eilts
	rosekoco@gmail.com
	Strawberry hill neighborhood
	Strawberryhill.org

	Rojan Thomas Joseph
	rjoseph@development-strategies.com
	Development Strategies,  Inc. 
	https://development-strategies.com/

	Tayler Wash
	twash@wycokck.org
	Unified Government
	wycokck.org

	Patrick Kearns
	pkearns@brotherhoodbuilding.com
	KDG LLC
	NA

	Adri Matlock
	asmatlock@northeastkck.org
	Groundwork Northeast Revitalization Group
	northeastkck.org

	Daniel Robinson
	Drobinson@northeastkck.org
	Groundwork NRG
	https://www.northeastkck.org/

	Tom Lally
	Tom@hillcrestkc.org
	Hillcrest Transitional Housing
	www.hillcrestkc.org

	Teresa Houchins
	thouchins@wycokck.org
	Unified Government of Wyco/KCK
	www.wycokck.org

	Adam Flock
	aflock@treanorhl.com
	TreanorHL
	www.treanorhl.com

	Jeremy Worden
	jworden@aakc.us
	J-Bloc, LLC
	aakc.us

	Mark McDermed
	mmcdermed@polsinelli.com
	Polsinelli PC
	https://www.polsinelli.com/

	Jay Lang
	langjjay@gmail.com
	Jay Lang Consulting
	langjjay@GMAIL.COM

	Emily Thompson
	ThompsonE@TheLJC.com
	Lamar Johnson Collaborative Architects (LJC)
	https://theljc.com/

	Aaron Mesmer
	amesmer@blockllc.com
	Block Real Estate Service
	www.blockllc.com

	Blake Willhite
	blakew@premierkc.net
	Premier Investments
	Ntstrucking.com

	Tony
	Tony.Privitera@markone.com
	Privitera Realty Holdings
	www.markone.com

	Phil Algrim
	phil.algrim@jll.com
	JLL
	www.jll.com

	Sherry McDonald
	Smcdonald@ecimks.org
	Evangelistic Center Misc
	ecinternational.org

	Jimmy Lopez
	jimmy@mygenmarketing.com
	MyGen Marketing
	https://mygenmarketing.com

	Dennis Baughman
	dennis@midtownsigns.com
	Midtown Signs
	www.midtownsigns.com

	Erica Williams
	erica.williams@cbre.com
	CBRE
	www.cbre.com

	Greg Dean
	greg.dean@millerstauch.com
	Miller Stauch
	millerstauch.com

	Phil Thomas
	pthomas@alhuber.com
	A. L. Huber
	www.alhuber.com

	David Suber
	david.suber@midtownsigns.com
	Midtown Signs LLC
	https://midtownsigns.com/

	Cam Duff
	cam.duff@scannellproperties.com
	Scannell Properties
	www.scannellproperties.com

	JR Robl JR Robl
	jr.robl@glmv.com
	GLMV Architecture
	www.glmv.com

	Canyon Mallory
	cmallory@wskfarch.com
	WSKF Architects
	www.wskfarch.com

	Canyon Mallory
	cmallory@wskfarch.com
	
	

	VinceMagers - WSKF Architects
	vmagers@wskfarch.com
	WSKF Architects
	www.wskfarch.com

	Phil Gibbs
	pg@ccengineers.com
	Continental Consulting Engineers,  Inc.
	www.ccengineers.com

	Greg Take
	Greg.take@wyandotbhn.org
	Envision Homes/WBHN
	WBHN.org

	Beverly Easterwood
	beasterwood@umikc.com
	HDC Consulting Group,  Inc.
	None

	Matthew Watkins
	matt@reececommercial.com
	Reece Commercial
	http://www.reececommercial.com/sales-professionals/matt-watkins

	Nancy Zielke
	nzielke@alvarezandmarsal.com
	Alvarez & Marsal Public Sector Services,  LLC.
	www.alvarezandmarsal.com

	Mark Moberly
	mmoberly@sunflowerkc.com
	Sunflower Development Group,  LLC
	www.sunflowerkc.com

	Fred Merrill
	fred@cultivatingrealestate.com
	Cultivate Realty and Development,  LLC
	cultivatingrealestate.com

	Bucky Brooks
	Bbrooks@copaken-brooks.com
	Copaken Brooks
	Copaken-brooks.com

	Bucky Brooks
	Bbrooks@copaken-brooks.com
	
	

	malisa monyakula
	malisa.monyakula@midtownsigns.com
	Midtown Signs
	www.midtownsigns.com

	ROGER WATSON
	roger.watson@bartwest.com
	Bartlett & West
	www.bartwest.com

	Steve Allison
	steve@perryholdings.com
	Perry Holdings LLC
	perryholdings.com

	Alex Rodriguez
	alexrodriguez@mvrdv.com
	MVRDV
	www.mvrdv.com

	Matthew Schwabauer
	Matthew.schwabauer@clarkconstruction.com
	Clark Construction Group
	www.clarkconstruction.com

	Matthew Schwabauer
	Matthew.schwabauer@clarkconstruction.com
	
	

	Robert Langenkamp
	rlangenkamp@cb-kc.org
	Community Builders of Kansas City
	CB-KC.org

	Gayle Townsend
	gtownsend@wycokck.org
	Unified Govt KCK
	wycokck.org

	Lee Ryherd
	lryherd@smhconsultants.com
	SMH consultants
	https://www.smhconsultants.com/

	Devon Coffey
	kcdevo71@me.com
	Milhaus Development
	Milhaus

	Thomas Rigal
	thomas.rigal@edgemoor.com
	Edgemoor
	https://www.edgemoor.com/

	David Rowe
	drowe@folkscapital.com
	Folks Capital
	www.folkscapital.com

	Vanessa Kassabian
	vanessakassabian@mvrdv.com
	MVRDV
	www.mvrdv.com

	Rojan Thomas Joseph
	rojanthomas91@gmail.com
	Development Strategies,  Inc.
	https://development-strategies.com/

	Patrick Waters
	patrickwaters@wycokck.org
	UG
	N/A

	Joe Giwa
	josephgiwa1@gmail.com
	Milhaus
	https://milhaus.com/

	Brien Starner
	Bstarner@ridekcdc.org
	RideKC Development Corporation
	Www.Ridekcdc.org

	Lauren Garrott
	lauren@pillarsdevelopment.com
	Pillars Development
	pillarsdevelopment.com

	Abbey Brennan
	abbey.brennan@som.com
	SOM
	som.com

	Michael Riley
	mriley@kcata.org
	RideKCDC
	https://www.ridekcdc.org/our-story

	Travis Willson
	travis@veritas-ad.com
	Veritas Architecture + Design
	www.veritas-ad.com

	ELLEN ABRAHAM
	ELLEN.ABRAHAM@SOM.COM
	Skidmore,  Owings & Merrill
	som.com

	Daniel Silva
	daniel@kckchamber.com
	KCK Chamber of Commerce
	kckchamber.com

	D.J. Johnson
	DJJOHNSON@KANSASCITYHOMES.COM
	Kansas City Homes
	DJJOHNSON.KANSASCITYHOMES.COM

	David Christie
	djc@christiedev.com
	Christie Development Associates
	christiedev.com

	Jonathan Fearn
	jonathan@oakimpact.com
	Jonathan Fearn
	www.oakimpact.com

	Erik Murray
	Erik@oakimpact.com
	Oak Impact Group LLC
	Www.oakimpact.com



2

image1.png
Department of Planning + Urban Design

Unified Government of Wyandotte County « Kansas City, Kansas

701 N 7t Street, Suite 423 Phone: (913) 573-5750
Kansas City, Kansas 66101 Fax: (913) 573-5796
www.wycokck.org/planning Email: planninginfo@wycokck.org




